

18E002 Chip Seal Projects

West Silver Lake Rd/Silver Lake Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	9	\$ 915.00	\$ 8,235.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 8,550.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	51	\$ 132.00	\$ 6,732.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,885.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch and Larger	Ea	1	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
Berm Grading	Sta	90	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 13,950.00
Ditching	Sta	66	\$ 800.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 54,120.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	870	\$ 40.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 35,670.00
Trenching	Sta	5	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 3,075.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	1800	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 9,450.00
HMA, 4E3 (Overlay)	Ton	225	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 19,575.00
HMA, 4E3 (Wedge)	Ton	300	\$ 85.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 26,100.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	7.5	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 24,000.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	175000	\$ 0.82	\$ 143,500.00	\$ 0.74	\$ 129,500.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	175000	\$ 2.85	\$ 498,750.00	\$ 2.59	\$ 453,250.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	1160	\$ 11.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 9,512.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	81500	\$ 0.07	\$ 5,705.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 4,482.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	81500	\$ 0.07	\$ 5,705.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 4,482.50
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	13	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,365.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	13	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,365.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	6	\$ 165.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 630.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, School	Ea	3	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 465.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Thru Arrow Sym	Ea	8	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 840.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 77,550.00	\$ 77,550.00
Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	11000	\$ 4.50	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 50,600.00
Segment Total			\$ 1,070,592.00		\$ 1,009,267.00	

East Silver Lake Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	14	\$ 745.00	\$ 10,430.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 10,640.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	57	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,985.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 6,099.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch and Larger	Ea	1	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 1,235.00
Ditching	Sta	14	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 14,280.00
Shoulder, CLII	Ton	675	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 20,925.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	70000	\$ 0.41	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 26,600.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	70000	\$ 1.97	\$ 137,900.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 128,100.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	38	\$ 11.00	\$ 418.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 418.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	40000	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,800.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	40000	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,800.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	3	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	4	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 520.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	3	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 26,550.00
Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	1800	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 6.15	\$ 11,070.00
Segment Total				\$ 287,943.00		\$ 278,287.00

Hammond Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,650.00	\$ 31,650.00
HMA, LVSP (Wedge)	Ton	200	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 17,400.00
Berm Grading	Sta	15	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,325.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	400	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	4.8	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 16,896.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 15,360.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	41500	\$ 0.41	\$ 17,015.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 15,770.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	41500	\$ 1.97	\$ 81,755.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 75,945.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	175	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,618.75
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	21200	\$ 0.08	\$ 1,696.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 2,120.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	20500	\$ 0.08	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 2,050.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	7	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,190.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	6	\$ 165.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,020.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	4	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, School	Ea	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,650.00	\$ 31,650.00
Slope Restoration, Type C, Modified	Std	5000	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 20,500.00
Segment Total				\$ 239,422.00		\$ 234,128.75

North Long Lake Rd - Gilbert to Herkner

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,600.00	\$ 55,600.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	23	\$ 535.00	\$ 12,305.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 12,535.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	144	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 15,408.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch and larger	Ea	2	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 1,910.00
Ditching	Sta	58	\$ 950.00	\$ 55,100.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 56,260.00
Berm Grading	Sta	81	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 12,555.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	950	\$ 32.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 31,350.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	10	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 32,000.00
Sea, Fog	Syd	92000	\$ 1.97	\$ 181,240.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 34,960.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	92000	\$ 0.41	\$ 37,720.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 168,360.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	52500	\$ 0.07	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 4,725.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	52500	\$ 0.07	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 4,725.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, School	Ea	3	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	23000	\$ 4.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 94,300.00
Segment Total				\$ 606,335.00		\$ 598,003.00

North Long Lake Rd - Barnes to Cedar Run

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 11,220.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	4	\$ 660.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	40	\$ 155.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	220	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 10,120.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	3.8	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 13,376.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,160.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	33600	\$ 0.41	\$ 13,776.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 12,768.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	33600	\$ 1.97	\$ 66,192.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 61,488.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	60	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	18000	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	18000	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	4	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	6	\$ 165.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	2	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
Slope Restoration Type A, Modified	Syd	200	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 1,530.00
Segment Total			\$ 142,464.00		\$ 136,226.00	

West Long Lake Rd - Theil to N Long Lake

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	5	\$ 635.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	56	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,560.00
Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
Stump, Rem, 37 inch and larger	Ea	6	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 1,230.00
Ditching	Sta	27	\$ 850.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 23,490.00
Berm Grading	Sta	13	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 2,665.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	300	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 10,800.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	2	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	14500	\$ 1.97	\$ 28,565.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 5,510.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	14500	\$ 0.41	\$ 5,945.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 26,535.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	11200	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,120.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	11200	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,120.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,700.00	\$ 31,700.00
Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	5000	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,500.00
Segment Total			\$ 167,911.00		\$ 170,040.00	

West Long Lake Rd - Lakewood to Preservation

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 31,650.00	\$ 31,650.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	21	\$ 475.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 10,185.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	185	\$ 120.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 23,125.00
Ditching	Sta	66	\$ 750.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 50,490.00
Berm Grading	Sta	7	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 1,435.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	400	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	2.75	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8,800.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	19000	\$ 0.41	\$ 7,790.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 7,220.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	19000	\$ 1.97	\$ 37,430.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 34,770.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	14500	\$ 0.08	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,450.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	14500	\$ 0.08	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,450.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00
Slope Restoration Type A, Modified	Syd	12000	\$ 4.50	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 55,200.00
Segment Total				\$ 289,095.00		\$ 252,025.00

Peninsula Dr

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
Clearing	Acre	0.5	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,250.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	21	\$ 760.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 16,275.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	Ea	3	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 4,995.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	39	\$ 155.00	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,240.00
Culv Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ea	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
Pav't Rem	Syd	80	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00
Culv, CI A, 15 inch	Ft	80	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00
Berm Grading	Sta	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 820.00
Ditching	Sta	46	\$ 850.00	\$ 39,100.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 40,020.00
Aggregate Base, 6"	Syd	75	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00
HMA, LVSP (Wedge)	Ton	500	\$ 95.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	750	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 19,500.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	5	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 16,320.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	34500	\$ 0.41	\$ 14,145.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 15,525.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	34500	\$ 1.97	\$ 67,965.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 72,105.00
Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	27000	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 2,160.00
Pav't Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	27000	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 2,160.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 67,500.00
Slope Restoration Type A, Modified	Syd	25000	\$ 4.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 106,250.00
Segment Total			\$ 483,595.00		\$ 503,175.00	

Cass Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	8	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,480.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
Berm Grading	Ea	18	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,790.00
Ditching	Sta	16	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 13,120.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	200	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,200.00
HMA, Hand Patching	Ton	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	2.4	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 8,448.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 7,833.60
Seal, Fog	Syd	18000	\$ 0.41	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 6,840.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	18000	\$ 1.97	\$ 35,460.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 32,940.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	75	\$ 11.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 975.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	12500	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,250.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	12500	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,250.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Railroad Sym	Ea	2	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
Slope Restoration Type A, Modified	Syd	4700	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,500.00
Segment Total				\$ 144,103.00		\$ 142,658.60

Elk Lake Rd

			Elmer's		Fahrner	
Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 30,600.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	39	\$ 860.00	\$ 33,540.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 34,125.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	Ea	6	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 7,950.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	76	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 11,780.00
Ditching	Sta	15	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 865.00	\$ 12,975.00
Berm Grading	Sta	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 2,050.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	1100	\$ 28.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 31,900.00
HMA, LVSP (Wedge)	Ton	200	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 17,400.00
HMA, Hand Patching	Ton	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	8.5	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 27,200.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	58000	\$ 0.41	\$ 23,780.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 22,040.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	58000	\$ 1.97	\$ 114,260.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 106,140.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	22	\$ 11.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 341.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	45000	\$ 0.07	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 3,600.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	45000	\$ 0.07	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 3,600.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 31,650.00	\$ 31,650.00
Slope Restoration Type A, Modified	Syd	5000	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,500.00
Segment Total			\$ 376,392.00		\$ 371,471.00	

3 Mile Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 22,450.00	\$ 22,450.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	18	\$ 860.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 15,750.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	4	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00
Berm Grading	Sta	1.5	\$ 300.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 457.50
Ditching	Sta	5.5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 5,637.50
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	200	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 8,200.00
HMA, Hand Patching	Ton	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	3.1	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 10,912.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,920.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	32000	\$ 0.41	\$ 13,120.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 12,160.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	32000	\$ 1.97	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 58,560.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	40	\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 520.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	17700	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,593.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,593.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	17700	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,593.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,593.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only	Ea	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, School	Ea	3	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 26,550.00
Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	4300	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 17,630.00
Segment Total			\$ 187,788.00		\$ 183,291.00	

4 Mile Rd

			Elmer's		Fahrner	
Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	125	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,250.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	9200	\$ 0.41	\$ 3,772.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 3,496.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	9200	\$ 1.97	\$ 18,124.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 16,836.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	6000	\$ 0.08	\$ 480.00	\$ 0.16	\$ 960.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	6000	\$ 0.08	\$ 480.00	\$ 0.16	\$ 960.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
Segment Total			\$ 42,481.00		\$ 42,752.00	

Potter Rd

Item	Unit	Qty	Elmer's		Fahrner	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	2	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	Ea	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	11	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,035.00
Embankment, CIP	Cyd	3200	\$ 12.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 39,200.00
Excavation, Earth	Cyd	800	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,200.00
Berm Grading	Sta	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 3,075.00
Ditching	Sta	3	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
HMA, LVSP (Wedge)	Ton	300	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00
Shoulder, CL II	Ton	550	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,800.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	2	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 6,528.00
Seal, Fog	Syd	15000	\$ 0.41	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 5,700.00
Seal, Single Chip	Syd	15000	\$ 1.97	\$ 29,550.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 27,450.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	10600	\$ 0.07	\$ 742.00	\$ 0.11	\$ 1,166.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	10600	\$ 0.07	\$ 742.00	\$ 0.11	\$ 1,166.00
Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type A, Modified	Syd	1400	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 6,440.00
Slope Restoration, Type C, Modified	Syd	4800	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 26,400.00
Segment Total			\$ 232,274.00		\$ 238,210.00	
Grand Total			\$ 4,270,395.00		\$ 4,159,534.35	

Italics indicate Math Error